KeriFlex®
Silicone Finger Joint Implants
PIP - MCP
Fully committed to Hand & Wrist only
KeriFlex®
Silicone Finger Joint Implants
PIP - MCP

210-P10060 MCP 60 Finger Joint Implant Black
MCP Implants
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Reference Designation Pattern
210-P20000 PIP 0 Finger Joint Implant Black
210-P20001 PIP 1 Finger Joint Implant Orange
210-P20002 PIP 2 Finger Joint Implant Green
210-P20003 PIP 3 Finger Joint Implant Yellow
210-P20004 PIP 4 Finger Joint Implant Red
210-P20005 PIP 5 Finger Joint Implant Blue
PIP Implants
Instruments
2 progressive rasps per indication
OPTIMISED & SIMPLIFIED